
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Olivia Miles - (891772) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.88 595 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Bracknell Thanet Swim 3

2:25.25 590 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Brighton Thanet Swim 3

2:25.48 587 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Thanet Swim 2

2:25.56 586 H 13/10/19 Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019 Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:26.36 577 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Horsham Thanet Swim 3

2:26.53 575 H 14/09/17 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

2:26.62 574 F 08/10/16 NASL South Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:26.81 571 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Thanet Swim 3

2:26.84 571 H 17/06/21 Thanet Hartsdown Margate Thanet Swim 0

2:27.48 564 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:27.94 558 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Guildford Thanet Swim 3

2:28.34 554 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

2:29.13 545 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidstone Thanet Swim 3

2:30.65 529 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

2:33.84 497 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:35.85 478 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3

2:41.32 431 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:42.18 424 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford  2

2:47.06 388 H 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:48.72 376 H 26/04/14 Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

2:51.49 358 H 11/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:53.97 343 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

2:54.05 343 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

3:00.94 305 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

3:02.17 299 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

3:09.93 264 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3

3:17.69 234 H 09/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4
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3:17.69 234 H 09/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

3:21.21 222 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.84 571 H 17/06/21 Thanet Hartsdown Margate Thanet Swim 0

2:25.48 587 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Thanet Swim 2

2:27.94 558 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Guildford Thanet Swim 3

2:25.56 586 H 13/10/19 Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019 Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:24.88 595 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Bracknell Thanet Swim 3

2:29.13 545 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidstone Thanet Swim 3

2:25.25 590 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Brighton Thanet Swim 3

2:26.36 577 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Horsham Thanet Swim 3

2:26.53 575 H 14/09/17 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

2:28.34 554 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

2:26.81 571 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Thanet Swim 3

2:27.48 564 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:26.62 574 F 08/10/16 NASL South Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:30.65 529 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

2:33.84 497 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:35.85 478 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3

2:41.32 431 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:42.18 424 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford  2

2:47.06 388 H 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:51.49 358 H 11/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:48.72 376 H 26/04/14 Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

2:54.05 343 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:53.97 343 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

3:00.94 305 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

3:02.17 299 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

3:09.93 264 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3

3:21.21 222 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

3:17.69 234 H 09/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4
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